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1. 87 Novi High School ( 16:35 1:22:51)
1 3 788 Mark Moore 12 15:52
2 10 786 Amol Huprikar 12 16:25
3 17 789 Justin Namm 12 16:42
4 20 787 Kip Miller 10 16:46
5 37 790 Spencer Ornes 12 17:06
6 { 59) 792 Robert Watts 11 17:27
2 { 85) 791 Alex Prasad 10 17:52
2. 105 Pinckney ( 16:37 1:23:03)
1 2 3145 Ian Katsefaras 15:47
2 8 3144 Ian Boyle 16:17
3 26 3146 Levi Hohl 16:52
4 30 3150 Zak Noles 17:00
5 39 3147 Brenden Marcum 17:07
6 { 75) 3148 Kim Herbert 17:44
7 { 89) 3149 Eric Poyhonen 18:08
3. 124 Bloomfield Hills Lahser { 16:46 1:23:49)
1 6 400 Mike Quick 11 16:05
2 19 397 Andrew Kennedy 12 16:46
3 23 392 Doug Bosin 12 16:48
4 29 396 Bruce Kaczmarek 12 16:57
Ve 5 47 403 Kirill zikanov 12 17:13
6 ( 66) 394 Joey Grace 9 17:31
7 (157) 393 Matt Bosin 10 19:16
4 180 Traverse City Central ( 17:05 1:25:21)
1 12 943 Tyler Spagnuolo 12 16:37
2 33 940 MIchael Hertler 10 17:04
3 35 941 Dominic Merica 12 17:05
4 48 938 Harrison Beeby 12 17:14
5 52 939 Ryan Harper 12 17:21
6 { 86) 942 Adam Schwartz 12 17:53
7 { 90) 944 Parker Tiffany 12 17:57
5. 190 Bedford HS ( 17:06 1:25:29)
1 13 371 Loren Ahonen 11 16:38
2 14 375 Alex Folk 10 16:39
3 32 373 Tony Araiz 12 17:02
4 51 377 John Gulbronson 10 17:20
5 80 374 Dane Fish 12 17:50
6 { 96) 2040 Aaron Horne 9 18:04
7 {102) 376 David Fuller 11 18:09
6. 193 wWinston Churchill ( 17:07 1:25:31)
1 16 1027 Connor Schultz 12 16:40
2 34 1023 Brandon Grysko 9 17:05
3 40 1025 Timothy Howse 11 17:08
4 41 1024 Joseph Horka 12 17:10
5 62 1026 Stephan Maxe 12 17:28
6 { 91) 1022 Timothy Francisco 12 17:57
™ 7 (130} 2887 James Waterbury 10 18:37



7. 218 L'anse Creuse North {
1 27 683 Pat Sarver 12 16:56

2 28 681 Eric Nowicki 12 16:56

3 44 679 Mike Criger 11 17:12

4 50 684 Will Stanigar 12 17:17

5 69 682 Karl Resch 10 17:35

6 { 70) 680 Billy Milburn 11 17:38

8. 224 Rockford HS (
1 21 876 Andrew Hawks 10 16:47

2 24 878 Stephan Larson 11 16:49

3 38 880 Kris Shear 11 17:06

q 68 877 Sean Johnston 10 17:34

5 73 882 Dan Volk 12 17:41

6 (107) 879 Kevin Rasey 12 18:15

7 {114) 881 Kevin Vermeer 10 18:25

9. 235 Portage Northern High School (
1 18 835 Patrick Cooper 11 16:43

2 25 839 Zach King 12 16:51

3 43 840 Nick Olson 10 17:12

4 56 837 Joe Hartley 11 17:26

5 93 841 Josh Symes 9 18:02

6 { 97) 838 Josh Holcomb 10 18:05

7 (144) 836 David DeMulder 10 18:56
10. 263 Grand Ledge (
1 4 627 Riak Mabil 12 16:00

2 53 628 Ben Stacey 12 17:22

3 57 626 Jason Leiby 11 17:26

4 67 625 Tim Langenberg 12 17:33

5 82 624 Dan Brown 12 17:51

6 ( 98) 629 Andrew Wasson 12 18:07

7 (116) 2407 Scott Kentner 10 18:26

11. 267 East Kentwood HS (
1 22 523 Dylan Manion 12 16:47

2 45 521 Aaron Kosty 11 17:12

3 61 $22 John Manby 9 17:28

4 65 525 Paul Walworth 11 17:30

5 74 524 Alex Perrin 11 17:42

6 ( 84) 520 Phil Guajardo 12 17:51

7 {105) 2203 Tyler Boyd 11 18:14
12. 270 Rochester HS {
1 5 867 Sam Watson 12 16:04

2 7 866 Jordan Raetz 12 16:13

3 54 863 Brad Linden 12 17:23

q 77 862 Brian Garcia 10 17:46

5 127 865 Greg Phillips 12 18:32

6 {138) 868 Mike Zito 10 18:50
13. 366 Defiance High School {
1 9 506 Darren Flickinger 11 16:22

2 11 511 Nick VanDemark 12 16:25

3 92 509 Jim Sebring 10 17:58

4 125 508 Alok Karnik 10 18:31

5 129 510 Tim Suffel 9 18:37

6 (139) 505 Micheal Fackler 12 16:51

7 {142) 507 Sean Gorman 11 18:55
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14, 415 Clarkston HS (
1 36 480 Hazen Brennan 11 17:06

2 63 479 Edward Brennan 11 17:29

3 101 482 Nicholas LaMora 10 18:09

4 103 481 Matthew Inch 11 18:12

5 112 477 Chris Anderson 11 18:22

6 {119) 483 Nick Puroll 12 18:27

7 (155) 478 Coburn Bland 11 19:11

15. 457 Okemos High School (
1 42 800 Trey Baughman 10 17:10

2 55 802 Matt Cousino 12 17:24

3 110 806 Kevin Tague 11 18:21

] 117 803 Brad Johnson 11 18:27

5 133 804 Barry McCardle 10 18:40

6 (137) 805 Tyler Morrison 11 18:49

7 (147) 801 Chase Boggs-Smitley 12 18:58

16 468 Eisenhower HS {
1 58 555 Jon Davis 11 17:26

2 72 556 Pat Grodecki 12 17:41

3 89 554 Kyle Antosiek 12 17:57

4 115 559 Bryce Ropp 12 18:25

5 134 558 Darren Rivard 11 18:40

6 (167) 560 Lyle Young 10 19:49

7 (174) 557 Colin Payne 11 20:10

16. 468 Anchor Bay High School (
1 76 335 Daniel Martinelli 11 17:44

2 88 331 Nick Collica 12 17:56

3 95 330 Jonathon Ciarmitaro 11 18:03

q 100 336 Nick Nagy 11 18:08

5 108 334 Michael Johnson 1I 12 18:19

6 (165) 333 Christopher Gettleson 9 19:48

? (177) 2008 Joel Cunnings 12 20:46

18. 483 Northville HS {
1 15 785 Jason Turnbull 10 16:40

2 81 781 Tommy Farrell 9 17:50

3 113 783 George Kern 10 18:23

4 131 784 Jake Myers 9 18:38

S 143 782 Ian Gunn-Boyar 10 18:56

6 {148) 779 Neil Das 11 18:59

7 (149) 780 Josh Ermatinger 10 1%:00

19. 494 Waterford Kettering HS (
1 1 983 Justin Switzer 12 15:36

2 94 984 Kurry Tran 11 18:02

3 126 985 Derek Wood 10 18:31

4 132 981 Zachary Flores 11 18:39

5 141 979 Michael Billings 11 18:53

6 (163} 980 zZach Boyda 9 19:35

7 (170) 982 Owen McMahon 11 19:55
20. 500 Adams HS 4
1 49 319 Dave Demres 10 17:16

2 60 316 Brad Anderson 11 17:27

3 79 318 Ed Curry 12 17:49

4 140 320 Kevin Patterson 11 18:52
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5 172 322 Joe Urda 10 20:02
6 (175) 321 Mat Paulian 12 20:12
21. 520 Bay City Western
1 64 345 Justin Gregory 12 17:29
2 104 350 Rick Samborn 11 18:14
3 108 349 Mark Phillips 12 18:18
4 120 347 Mark Maxwell 12 18:29
5 124 346 Chris Lutz 12 18:30
6 {151) 348 Zack Miller 11 19:04
7 {153) 344 Pat Dore 12 19:06
22. 607 Utica HS
1 78 968 Michael Robinson 11 17:46
2 121 966 Matthew Harkins 12 18:30
3 122 971 Thomas Webb 11 18:30
4 128 969 Payton Saunders 12 18:32
5 158 970 Charles Webb 9 19:20
6 {162) 965 Alex Baril 8 19:32
23. 612 Warren Mott High School
1 46 975 Shane Knoll 12 17:13
2 118 973 Joe Cilluffo 11 18:27
3 135 972 Andy Bourbeau 11 18:45
4 154 977 Mike Potter 12 19:10
5 159 974 Bryan Congleton 10 19:22
6 {161) 978 Andy Stepp 12 19:24
7 {178) 976 Brendan McKernan 12 20:49
24, 626 Portage Central
1 31 823 Brian Konkel 12 17:01
2 87 824 Sam Marvin 11 17:55
3 156 825 Ryan Schmidt 9 19:11
4 173 826 David Tingley 11 20:08
5 179 822 Barry Beranek 8 20:55
6 (180} 2589 Alex Benton 9 21:04
7 (183) 821 Thomas Afton 9 21:23
25. 642 Midland Dow
i 83 738 Dan Ostahowski 12 17:51
2 111 739 Nick Smith 12 18:22
3 136 734 Alex Carney 9 18:46
4 146 735 Kevin Carney 9 18:57
5 166 740 Mark Stuart ] 19:49
6 (176} 737 Andrew Krieger 1z 20:24
7 {185) 736 Mathias Justin 10 22:40
26. 695 Davison
1 106 1028 John Deming 10 18:15
2 123 1029 David Ketchmark 12 18:30
3 150 1030 Chris Vergison 11 19:04
4 152 1031 Jordan Dortman 11 19:05
5 164 1033 Jacob Johnson 11 19:4¢6
6 (168) 1032 Jasonn Whitman 12 19:50
7 (181) 1034 Kevin Nill 11 21:14
27. 716 Stevenson HS
1 71 927 Nick Dezinski 12 17:39
2 145 930 Steve Royer 11 18:57
3 160 924 Mike Best 9 19:24
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169 929 Kevin Rose 10 19:52
171 926 Eric Connelly 11 19:58
(182) 2711 Chris Kuretich 12 21:20
{(184) 925 Mike Boone 12 21:36
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Name Cl School Time
983 Justin Switzer 12 Wwaterford Kettering HS 15:36
3145 Jan Katsefaras Pinckney 15:47
788 Mark Moore 12 Novi High School 15:52
627 Riak Mabil 12 Grand Ledge 16:00
867 Sam Watson 12 Rochester HS 16:04
400 Mike Quick 11 Bloomfield Hills Lahser 16:05
866 Jordan Raetz 12 Rochester HS 16:13
3144 Ian Boyle Pinckney 16:17
506 Darren Flickinger 11 Defiance High School 16:22
786 Amol Huprikar 12 Novi High School 16:25
511 Nick Vandemark 12 pefiance High School 16:25
943 Tyler Spagnuolo 12 Traverse City Central 16:37
371 Loren Ahonen 11 Bedford HS 16:38
375 Alex Folk 10 Bedford HS 16:39
785 Jason Turnbull 10 Northville HS 16:40
1027 Connor Schult:z 12 Winston Churchill 16:40
789 Justin Namm 12 Novi High School 16:42
835 Patrick Cooper 11 Portage Northern High School 16:43
397 Andrew Kennedy 12 Bloomfield Hills Lahser 16:46
787 Kip Miller 10 Novi High School 16:46
876 Andrew Hawks 10 Rockford HS 16:47
523 Dylan Manion 12 East Kentwood HS 16:47
392 Doug Bosin 12 Bloomfield Hills Lahser 16:48
878 Stephan Larson 11 Rockford HS 16:49
839 Zach King 12 Portage Northern High School 16:51
3146 Levi Hohl Pinckney 16:52
683 Pat Sarver 12 L'anse Creuse North 16:56
681 Eric Nowicki 12 L’anse Creuse North 16:56
396 Bruce Kaczmarek 12 Bloomfield Hills Lahser 16:57
3150 Zak Noles Pinckney 17:00
823 Brian Konkel 12 Portage Central 17:01
373 Tony Araiz 12 Bedford HS 17:02
940 Michael Hertler 10 Traverse City Central 17:04
1023 Brandon Grysko 9 Winston Churchill 17:05
941 Dominic Merica 12 Traverse City Central 17:05
480 Hazen Brennan 11 Clarkston HS 17:06
790 Spencer Ornes 12 Novi High School 17:06
880 Kris Shear 11 Rockford HS 17:06
3147 Brenden Marcum Pinckney 17:07
1025 Timothy Howse 11 Winston Churchill 17:08
1024 Joseph Horka 12 Winston Churchill 17:10
800 Trey Baughman 10 Okemos High School 17:10
840 Nick Olson 10 Portage Northern High School 17:12
679 Mike Criger 11 L'anse Creuse North 17:12
521 Aaron Kosty 11 East Kentwood HS . 17:12
975 Shane Knoll 12 Warren Mott High School 17:13
403 Kirill Zikanov 12 Bloomfield Hills Lahser 17:13
938 Harrison Beeby 12 Traverse City Central 17:14
319 Dave Demres 10 Adams HS 17:16
684 Will Stanigar 12 L'anse Creuse North 17:17
377 John Gulbronson 10 Bedford HS 17:20
939 Ryan Harper 12 Traverse City Central 17:21
628 Ben Stacey 12 Grand Ledge 17:22
863 Brad Linden 12 Rochester HS 17:23
802 Matt Cousino 12 Okemos High School 17:24
837 Joe Hartley 11 Portage Northern High School 17:26
626 Jason Leiby 11 Grand Ledge 17:26



58 S8 555 Jon Davis 11 Eisenhower HS 17:26

Vi) 59 59 792 Robert Watts 11 Novi High School 17:27
60 60 316 Brad Anderson 11 aAdams HS 17:27
61 61 522 John Manby 9 East Kentwood HS 17:28
62 62 1026 Stephan Maxe 12 Winston Churchill ) 17:28
63 63 479 Edward Brennan 11 Clarkston HS 17:29
64 64 345 Justin Gregory 12 Bay City Western 17:29
65 65 525 Paul Walworth 11 East Kentwood HS 17:30
66 9009 17:31
67 66 394 Joey Grace 9 Bloomfield Hills Lahser 17:31
68 67 625 Tim Langenberg 12 Grand Ledge 17:33
69 68 877 Sean Johnston 10 Rockford HS 17:34
70 69 682 Karl Resch 10 L'anse Creuse North 17:35
71 70 680 Billy Milburn 11 L'anse Creuse North 17:38
72 71 927 Nick Dezinski 12 Stevenson HS 17:39
73 72 556 Pat Grodecki 12 Eisenhower HS 17:41
74 73 882 Dan Volk 12 Rockford HS 17:41
75 74 524 Alex Perrin 11 East Kentwood HS 17:42
76 75 3148 Kim Herbert Pinckney 17:44
7 76 335 baniel Martinelli 11 Anchor Bay High School : 17:44
78 77 862 Brian Garcia 10 Rochester HS 17:46
79 18 968 Michael Robinson 11 Utica HS 17:46
80 79 318 Ed Curry 12 Adams HS 17:49
81 80 374 Dane Fish 12 Bedford HS 17:50
82 81 781 Tommy Farrell 9 Northville HS 17:50
83 B2 624 Dan Brown 12 Grand Ledge 17:51
84 83 738 Dan Ostahowski 12 Midland Dow 17:51
85 84 520 Phil Guajardo 12 East Kentwood HS 17:51
86 85 791 Alex Prasad 10 Novi High School 17:52
87 86 942 Adam Schwartz 12 Traverse City Central 17:53
88 87 824 sam Marvin 11 Portage Central 17:55
89 88 331 Nick Collica 12 Anchor Bay High School 17:56
90 89 554 Kyle Antosiek 12 Eisenhower HS 17:57

S 91 90 944 Parker Tiffany 12 Traverse City Central 17:57
92 91 1022 Timothy Francisco 12 wWinston Churchill 17:57
93 92 509 Jim Sebring 10 Defiance High School : 17:58
94 93 841 Josh Symes 9 Portage Northern High School 18:02
95 94 984 Kurry Tran 11 Waterford Kettering HS 18:02
96 95 330 Jonathon Ciarmitaro 11 Anchor Bay High School 18:03
97 96 2040 Aaron Horne 9 Bedford HS 18:04
98 97 838 Josh Holcomb 10 Portage Northern High School 18:05
99 98 629 Andrew Wasson 12 Grand Ledge 18:07

100 99 3149 Eric Poyhonen Pinckney 18:08
101 100 336 Nick Nagy 11 Anchor Bay High School 18:08
102 101 482 Nicholas Lamora 10 Clarkston HS 18:09
103 102 376 David Fuller 11 Bedford HS 18:09
104 103 481 Matthew Inch 11 Clarkston HS 18:12
105 104 350 Rick Samborn 11 Bay City Western 18:14
106 105 2203 Tyler Boyd 11 East Kentwood HS 18:14
107 106 1028 John Deming 10 Davison 18:15
108 107 879 Kevin Rasey 12 Rockford HS 18:15
109 108 349 Mark Phillips 12 Bay City Western 18:18
110 109 334 Michael Johnson Ii 12 Anchor Bay High School 18:19
111 110 806 Kevin Tague 11 Okemos High School ' 18:21
112 111 739 Nick Smith 12 Midland Dow 18:22
113 112 477 Chris Anderson 11 Clarkston HS 18:22
114 113 783 George Kern 10 Northville HS 18:23
115 114 881 Kevin Vermeer 10 Rockford HS 18:25
116 115 559 Bryce Ropp 12 Eisenhower HS 18:25
117 116 2407 Scott Kentner 10 Grand Ledge 18:26
118 117 803 Brad Johnson 11 Okemos High School 18:27
119 118 973 Joe Cilluffo 11 warren Mott High School 18:27
120 119 483 Nick Puroll 12 Clarkston HS 18:27
121 120 347 Mark Maxwell 12 Bay City Western 18:29
122 121 966 Matthew Harkins 12 Utica Hs 18:30
N 123 122 971 Thomas Webb 11 Utica HS 18:30

124 123 1029 pavid Ketchmark 12 pavison 18:30
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346
508
985
865
969
510
2887
784
981
804
558
972
734
805
868
505
320
979
507
182
836
930
735
801
779
780
1030
348
1031
344
977
478
825
393
970
974
924
978
965
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1033
333
740
560
1032
929
982
926
322
826
557
321
737
2008
976
822
2589
1034
2711
821
925
736

Chris Lutz
Alok Karnik
Derek Wood

Greg Phillips
Payton Saunders
Tim Suffel
James Waterbury
Jake Myers
Zachary Flores
Barry Mccardle
Darren Rivard
Andy Bourbeau
Alex Carney
Tyler Morrison
Mike Zito
Micheal Fackler
Kevin Patterson
Michael Billings
Sean Gorman

Ian Gunn-Boyar
David Demulder
Steve Royer
Kevin Carney
Chase Boggs-Smitley
Neil Das

Josh Ermatinger
Chris Vergison
Zack Miller
Jordan Dortman
Pat Dore

Mike Potter
Coburn Bland
Ryan Schmidt
Matt Bosin
Charles Webb
Bryan Congleton
Mike Best

Andy Stepp
Alex Baril

Zach Boyda
Jacob Johnson

Christopher Gettleson

Mark Stuart
Lyle Young
Jasonn Whitman
Kevin Rose
Owen Mcmahon
Eric Connelly
Joe Urda

David Tingley
Colin Payne
Mat Paulian
Andrew Krieger
Joel Cunnings
Brendan Mckernan
Barry Beranek
Alex Benton
Kevin Nill
Chris Kuretich
Thomas Afton
Mike Boone
Mathias Justin

Bay City Western
Defiance High School
Waterford Kettering HS
Rochester HS

Utica HS

Defiance High School
Winston Churchill
Northville HS

Waterford Kettering HS
Okemos High School
Eisenhower HS

Warren Mott High School
Midland Dow

Okemos High School
Rochester HS

Defiance High School
Adams HS

Waterford Kettering HS
Defiance High School
Northville HS

Portage Northern High School
Stevenson HS

Midland Dow

Okemos High School
Northville HS
Northville HS

Davison

Bay City Western
Davison

Bay City Western
Warren Mott High School
Clarkston HS

Portage Central
Bloomfield Hills Lahser
Utica HS

Warren Mott High School
Stevenson HS

Warren Mott High School
Utica HS

Waterford Kettering HS
Davison

Anchor Bay High School
Midland Dow

Eisenhower HS

Davison

Stevenson HS

Waterford Kettering HS
Stevenson HS

Adams HS

Portage Central
Eisenhower HS

Adams HS |

Midland Dow

Anchor Bay High School
Warren Mott High School
Portage Central

Portage Central

Davison

Stevenson HS

Portage Central
Stevenson HS

Midland Dow



1
2004 SPARTAN INVITATIONAL CROSS COUNTRY
FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 17, 2004
BOY'S JUNIOR VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Place No. Name Cl School Jrvar
1 2849 David Ash 10 Williamston HS 17:28
2 3159 Chad Wines Pinckney 17:37
3 2661 Mike Ulanski 12 Rockford HS 17:41
4 2741 Ian Connick 10 Traverse City Central 17:45
5 2552 Mike Wheat 10 Novi High School 17:51
6 2657 Mike Debruyn 11 Rockford HS 17:51
7 2749 Elljiott Putman 10 Traverse City Central 17:55
8 2857 Thomas Groom 11 williamston HS 17:58
9 3160 Mike Katsefaras Pinckney 18:02
10 2551 Scott Wagner 10 Novi High School 18:09
11 630 Zach Williams 11 Grand Ledge 18:11
12 2860 Ross Lamore 12 Williamston HS 18:13
13 2535 Cal Depotter 12 Novi High School 18:13
14 678 Drew Charbonneau 12 L'anse Creuse North 18:14
15 2874 Adam Lumley 12 Winston Churchill 18:15
16 2889 Daniel Westrick 12 Winston Churchill 18:20
17 2172 Philip Florence 10 Defiance High School 18:25
18 2409 Dan Lucas 10 Grand Ledge 18:27
19 2415 Nathan Roberts 12 Grand Ledge 18:28
20 2852 Stephan Carlisle 10 Williamston HS 18:31
21 2198 Kurt Ashack 11 East Kentwood HS 18:33
22 2354 Sean Townshend 12 Forest Hills Northern 18:34
23 3158 Jake Hohl Pinckney 18:35
24 3161 Matt Brunner Pinckney 18:35
25 2272 Kip Kaitany 11 East Lansing HS 18:36
26 2875 Joshua Mann 10 Winston Churchill 18:38
27 2536 Steve Fannon 11 Novi High School 18:40
28 2658 Brett May 10 Rockford HS 18:41
29 2111 Justin Kucharczyk 10 Caledonia High School 18:41
30 2035 Brad Abel 11 Bedford HS 18:41
31 3162 Chris Barton Pinckney 18:42
32 2856 Nathan Goodman 11 williamston HS 18:42
33 2204 Colin Butgereit 10 East Kentwood HS 18:43
34 2855 John Frawley 9 wWilliamston HS 18:45
35 2221 Jim Van Eizinge 11 East Kentwood HS 18:46
36 1021 Evan Chapman 11 Winston Churchill 18:47
37 2859 Gabe Lamore 10 Wwilliamston HS 18:48
38 2352 Nick Schultz 12 Forest Hills Northern 18:49
39 2404 Justin Flegal 9 Grand Ledge 18:51
40 2122 Tom Wynsma 11 Caledonia High School 18:51
41 2596 Neil Jessel 11 Portage Northern High School 18:51
42 2870 Paul Folk 12 winston Churchill 18:52
43 2864 Craig Stover 12 Wwilliamston HS 18:53
44 2660 Chris Pitcher 12 Rockford HS 18:53
45 2655 Jerry Boerman 9 Rockford HS 18:54
46 2624 Tim Gumz 9 Rochester HS 18:55
47 2659 Christopher Paas 9 Rockford HS 18:56
48 2213 Nate Merrill 10 East Kentwood HS 18:57
4% 2698 Brian Bashark 11 st. Joseph 18:59
50 2056 Dan Tucker 10 Bedford HS 18:59
51 2594 Dan Evert 9 Portage Northern High School 19:00
52 2174 Shawn Mcdonald 12 Defiance High School 19:01
53 2595 Joel Fuce 10 Portage Northern High School 19:01
54 2417 Greg Stein 11 Grand Ledge 19:02
55 2662 Robby Zahm 10 Rockford HS 19:03
56 2593 Price Alexander 9 Portage Northern High School 19:04
57 2287 Martin Schneider 12 Bast Lansing HS 19:05
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Evan Reed
Matthew Meador
Mike Albano
Oleg Zhukov
Mark Pilat
Shane Hanson
Detjen
Kurt Reichenbalk
Calum Ramm
Carson Eggerding
Blake Meakin
Hull
Chris Blanchard
Nate Quay
Phil Korista
Cameron Smith
John Blair
Ian Stuart-Hoff
Brad Pollack
Bobby Curley
Jimmy Lakenship
Eric Stoiber
Matt Wincek
Costello Colin
Taylor Darling
Mike Clement
Ryan Lenehan
Zach Hurst
Eric Dobbrastine
Cam White
Ed Vanhouten
Joe Riddle
Jonny Nabors
Andy Pawlak
Dan Buckleitner
Blaine Oren
Kyle Herbon
David Nuegent

Joe Vanvalkenburg

Steve Jones
Ben Bodi
Zach Roen
Ryan Proch

Ben Simons-Scalise

Justin Maxim
Andrew Due

Joe Warner
Joseph Smith
Mikhail Grace
Cory Tracy
Andre Dompierre
Pat Shrader
Stephan Kurant
Ben Foerg
Matthew Horosko
Pat Lee

Anthony Delnay
Bryan Brzeg
James Days

Jay Bickel
Brian Riggleman
Mike Locricchio
Bryce Miller
Malcolm Campbell
Mike Place
Aaron Croad

Ben Damschroder

Bedford HS

Winston Churchill
Rockford HS

Rochester HS

Winston Churchill
Forest Hills Northern
Okemos

Pinckney

Grand Ledge

Forest Hills Northern
Winston Churchill
Okemos

Praverse City Central
Novi High School

Portage Northern High School

Forest Hills Northern
East Kentwood HS

Mount Pleasant High School
East Lansing HS

East Kentwood HS

Bedford HS
Rochester HS
East Lansing HS
East Kentwood HS
East Kentwood HS

Portage Northern High School

Defiance High School
Grand Ledge

Forest Hills Northern
Caledonia High School
Bedford HS

Rochester HS

Grand Ledge

St. Joseph

Traverse City Central
Rochester HS

Lansing Catholic Central
East Kentwood HS
Winston Churchill
Bedford HS

Traverse City Central
East Kentwood HS

Mount Pleasant High School
Caledonia High School
Pinckney

Portage Central
Caledonia High School
Rochester HS

Bedford HS:

Forest Hills Northern
Novi High School
Winston Churchill

Novi High School
Winston Churchill

Novi High School
Caledonia High School
Mount Pleasant High School
Williamston HS
Potterville HS

Bedford HS

Rochester HS

East Lansing HS

Lansing Catholic Central
Novi High School

Novi High School

St. Joseph

19:05
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19:24
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19:27
19:28
19:29
19:30
19:31
19:32
19:33
19:35
19:35
19:35
19:35
19:36
19:37
19:37
19:38
19:38
19:39
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19:40
19:41
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19:46
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19:49
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19:50
19:50
19:50
19:50
19:51
19:52
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19:54
19:55
19:55
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20:00
20:01
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20:06
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16l
162

164
165

167
168

170
172
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

182
183

185
186
187
188

190
191

Chase Schuler
Jesse Sizemore
Benjamin Schwartz
Cory Golden
Tyler Sinclair
David Minor
Mike Baker
Andrew Young
Mike Franczak
Zachary Saam
Newman
Brian Tiefenbach
Kyle Endicott
Td Fleming
Matthew Felice
Ryan Fegan
Donald Sparks
Patrick O'brien
Diego Rodriguez
Patrick Topolski
Josh Tomei
Charles Machi
Joshua Lumley
Vishal Chauhan
Jason Cartell
Nick Thelen
Garett Fralix
David Tillema
Josh Schlegel
Karl Lundquist
Tim Whelan
Till Herm
Dan Schmidt
Tim Failer
Glen Mcgrath
Isiah Cox
Taylor Muller
Zack Hiner
Matt Thomason
Edward Wesley
Matt Trecha
Sam Barrera
Daniel O'hearn
Sean Winks
Ian Stewart
Rob Sabins
Gregory Sikora
Jessie Smith
Cameron Tarnas
Andy Braun
Bryant Ornes
Joel Fredrickson
Mike Marsoupian
Nate Wynalda
Jason Manor
Romy Lambaria
Andrew Mapes
Tony Popma
Monty Roberts
Ben Stansbury
Tomas Pesys
Matt Sheperd
Brian Robertson
Justin Massa
Josh Budiongan
Ben Lindstrom
Kent Mcneil

Forest Hills Northern
Pinckney

Winston Churchill
Traverse City Central
Caledonia High School
Winston Churchill

East Kentwood HS
Williamston HS

Orchard Lake St. Mary's
Winston Churchill
Okemos

Traverse City Central
Traverse City Central
Defiance High School
Utica HS

Pinckney

Utica HS

Rochester HS

East Kentwood HS

East Kentwood HS
Traverse City Central
Eisenhower HS

Novi High School
Winston Churchill
Bedford HS

Grand Ledge

Potterville HS

East Kentwood HS
Bedford HS

Mount Pleasant High School
East Lansing HS

East Kentwood HS

Mount Pleasant High School
Eisenhower HS
Williamston HS

East Kentwood HS
NorthPointe Christian HS
Williamston HS

Anchor Bay High School
Winston Churchill

East Lansing HS

East Kentwood HS

St. Joseph

Forest Hills Northern
Cranbrook Kingswood
Traverse City Central
Utica HS

Traverse City Central
Orchard Lake St. Mary's
Williamston HS

Novi High School

Mount Pleasant High School
Novi High School
NorthPointe Christian HS
Bedford HS

Davison

Lansing Catholic Central
East Kentwood HS

East Lansing HS
Carrollton High School
Winston Churchill

East Kentwood HS
Winston Churchill
Rochester HS

Bloomfield Hills Lahser
Waverly HS

Traverse City Central

20:06
20:07
20:07
20:08
20:09
20:10
20:11
20:12
20:12
20:13
20:13
20:13
20:14
20:14
20:15
20:15
20:16
20:16
20:17
20:18
20:21
20:21
20:22
20:23
20:24
20:24
20:25
20:26
20:29
20:30
20:35
20:35
20:35
20:35
20:37
20:38
20:39
20:39
20:40
20:41
20:41
20:42
20:42
20:43
20:43
20:44
20:44
20:45
20:46
20:46
20:48
20:48
20:49
20:51
20:51
20:51
20:54
20:54
20:55
20:55
20:56
20:56
20:57
20:59
20:59
21:00
21:01



192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252

254
255
256
257
258

2609
2350
3205

441
3170
2212
2052
2621
2812
2130
2420
2567
2347
2704
3178
2504
2751
2309
2123
2275
2157
2809
2505
2315

332
2046
2559
2521
3168
3171
2127
2054
2369
2557
2038
2753
3172
3219
2148
2289
2501
2080
2854
2622
3169
2577
2862
2745
2600
2592
3217
2128
2209
2317
2810
2316
2400
2308
2740
3181
2041
2460
2340
2311
2013
2270
2804

Jake Johnson
Geoffrey Sadek
Cousino
Cullen Hillary
Matt Gerardi
Matt Knorr
Brian Spradlin
Ryan Forrest
Justin Kopitz
Lyle Henning
Josh Woodard
Nick Moug
Alex Mead
Josh Kreibal
Jake Nagel
Jeff Pape
Dustin Sabins
Matt Drozd
Demitric Alvarado
Will Lawrence
Ben Broer
Brian Hamelin
Ben Reith
Joe Palazzolo
Kyle Everaert
Gabe Quiroga
Todd Dwyer
Jarod Vanderbent
Austin Parker
Kahlin Dawson
Paul Crittenden
Lance Taylor
Wyatt Hugget
Liam Daley
Kevin Cheung
Troy Schultz
Corey Crawford
Swartz
Mark Terwilliger
Ethan Slabosky
Mike Heitman
A.j. Ruggirello
Dan El-~Haddad
Alex Gerstenlauer
Tyler Parker
Scott Waraniak
Robin Mcgrath
Tim Grimm
Soehei Matsumoto
Lucas Adlam
Munson
Jason Fisher
Sean Garner
Lucas Zavadil
Tony Hamelin
Larry Young
Nick Ballou
Colin Baccus
Nathan Breithaupt
Geoff Bohren
Jestin Hurst
Clint Thom
Kenny Gildersleeve
Jeff Fowler
Mark Thomason
Ben Crane
Jeffrey Soulliere

Potterville HS

Forest Hills Northern
Okemos

Catholic Central
Pinckney

East Kentwood HS
Bedford HS

Rochester HS

Warren Mott High School
Catholic Central

Grand Ledge

Orchard Lake St. Mary's
Forest Hills Northern
St. Joseph

Mount Pleasant High School
Traverse City Central
Eisenhower HS

Carrollton High School
East Lansing HS
Cranbrook Kingswcod
Warren Mott High School
Mount Pleasant High Schocl
Eisenhower HS

Anchor Bay High School
Bedford HS

Orchard Lake St. Mary's
NorthPointe Christian HS
Pinckney

Pinckney

Catholic Central

Bedford HS

Fowlerville HS

Orchard Lake St. Mary's
Bedford HS

Traverse City Central
Pinckney

Okemos

Chippewa Hills HS

East Lansing HS

Mount Pleasant High School
Bloomfield Hills Lahser
Williamston HS

Rochester HS

Pinckney

Orchard Lake St. Mary's
Williamston HS

Traverse City Central

Portage Northern High School
Portage Northern High School

Okemos

Catholic Central

East Kentwood HS
Eisenhower HS

Warren Mott High School
Eisenhower HS

Grand Ledge

Eisenhower HS

Traverse City Central

Bedford HS

Lansing Catholic Central
Forest Hills Northern
Eisenhower HS

Anchor Bay High School
East Lansing HS

Utica HS



259
260
26l
262
263
264
265

267
268

270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278

280
281
282
283
284
285

287
288

290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306

308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315

317
318

320
321
322
323
324
325

2050
2044
2291
2558
2304
2305
2074
2010
2814
2807
2456
2113

2264

2706
2531
2134
2815
22717
2679
2510
3118
2196
2045
2498
2713
2502
3179
2851
2349
2520
2554
2811
2813
2553
2576
2572
3220
2121
2125
2408
3210
2197
2402
2285
2830
2500
2073
2565
2562
2454
2410
2405
2344
2292
2160
2159
2057
2300
2678
2298

- 2299

2824
3218
2306
2709
2370
2303

Yensz Robby
Josh Miller
Aric Velbel
Martin Droze
Daniel Perkins
Steven Thocker
Abhi Kotte
James Garcia
Eric Oberndorfer
Jim Breese
Juan Flores
Dan Murphy
Ben Apelgren
Pranav Shah
Jim Brunner
Michael Savage
Vincent Ondillo
John Madigan
Travis Smith
Andrew Whipple
Evan Moore
Mike Aboosamra
David Mynderse
Luke Collins
Westen Shelton
Jordan Kryscio
Adam Ledy
Zack Bucklin
Adam Rosenblum
Evan Simula
Charles Audette
Eric Heitkamp
Adam Nantais
Ruixiao 2uo
Mark Wandzel
Jeff Taptich
Nogle
Scott Villerot
Caleb Szott
Devin Lea
J Maniscalco
Zach Albrecht
Gerry Cchoon
Gary Safir
Matt Slater
Lawrence Gross
Adam Good
David Laurence
Derek Gumenik
Connor Clinton
Ben Mishler
Nick Kappler
Jim Lafave
Jack Wang
Penn Greene
Whitson Gordoen
Steve Watson
Nathan Brown
Zack Nachazel
Mathew Bell
B. J. Benkovsky
Steve Boehnlein
Peng
Josh Trudgeon
Ryan Dickson
Mike Small
Michael Parmelee

O WO

W WOWWWIWo Ko

Bedford HS

Bedford HS

East Lansing HS

Orchard Lake St. Mary's
Eaton Rapids High School
Eaton Rapids High School
Bloomfield Hills Lahser
Anchor Bay High School
Warren Mott High School
Warren Mott High School
Lansing Catholic Central
Caledonia High School

East Lansing HS

St. Joseph

Novi High School

Catholic Central

Warren Mott High School
East Lansing HS

St. Johns HS

Mount Pleasant High School
Davison

East Kentwood HS

Bedford HS

Mount Pleasant High School
Stevenson HS

Mount Pleasant High School

Williamston HS

Forest Hills Northern
NorthPointe Christian HS
Orchard Lake St. Mary's
Warren Mott High School
Warren Mott High School
Novi High School

Orchard Lake St. Mary's
Orchard Lake St. Mary's
Okemos

Caledonia High School
Carrollton High School
Grand Ledge

Okemos

East Kentwood HS

Grand Ledge

East Lansing HS

Waverly HS

Mount Pleasant High School
Bloomfield Hills Lahser
Orchard Lake St. Mary's
Orchard Lake St. Mary's
Lansing Catholic Central
Grand Ledge

Grand Ledge

Forest Hills Northern
East Lansing HS
Cranbrook Kingswood
Cranbrook Kingswood
Bedford HS

Eaton Rapids High School
St. Johns HS

Eaton Rapids High School
Eaton Rapids High School
Waverly HS

Okemos

Eaton Rapids High School
Stevenson HS

Fowlerville HS

Eaton Rapids High School

21:51



326
327
328
329

331
332

334
335

337
338

340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348

350
351
352
353
354

356
357

359
360

362
363

365
366
367
368

370
3n
372
373
374
375
376
377
378

379

381
382
383
384
385

Mitch Dommer

Brad Jodoin

Jack Carey

Sean Hammond

Ryan Marsh

Nick Sullivan

Ryan Klotz

Peter Bensel

Nick Kelly

Kevin Chen

Jack Benson
Larivee

Alex Manion

Paul Kennedy
Chris Schneiderx
Colin Cooper
Garrison Schrauger

Matt Jackson
Ryan Hargraeves
Cy Cooper

Tyler Fry

Micah Merck

Joe Clark

David Melner

Alex Olson

Brett Idema

Andrew Zittleman

Nick Machinski
Chris Stromski
Clay Reiman

Ryan Seitz

Nathan Story
Brett Latham

Nick Jones
Jordan Ballard
Joel Andrus

Jake Hansen
Logan Mcclendon
Tom Maier
Nicholas Troskey

Aaron Koski
Joshi Manin
Jason Theis
Nicolas Lira
Matt Vorce
Kelechi Adibe
David Scott
Alfredo Cateriano
Matt Karpinski
Karl Bastien
Zack Kay

Eric Cress

Matt Berrios

Matt Thorp

Paul Elder

Roman Bybliv
Peter Borchgrevink

Christopher Salem

Clint Richardsen

Brett Birchard

Anchor Bay High School
Waverly HS

Lansing Catholic Central
Potterville HS

Waverly HS

Defiance High School
NorthPointe Christian HS
Grand Ledge

Grand Ledge

Portage Central

East Lansing HS

Okemos

NorthPointe Christian HS
Catholic Central

East Lansing HS
Traverse City Central
Grand Ledge

Eaton Rapids High School
Caledonia High School
Caledonia High School
Chippewa Hills HS
NorthPointe Christian HS
St. Johns HS
Waverly HS

East Lansing HS
East Lansing HS
Bedford HS
Bedford HS
Orchard Lake St.
East Lansing HS
Orchard Lake St. Mary's
Williamston HS
Eisenhower HS

Caledonia High School
East Lansing HS
NorthPointe Christian HS
Traverse City Central
Cranbrook Kingswood
Orchard Lake St. Mary's
Orchard Lake St. Mary's
Orchard Lake St. Mary's
East Lansing HS

Grand Ledge

East Lansing HS
Fowlerville HS

East Lansing HS

East Lansing HS

Novi High School

Anchor Bay High School
Traverse City Central
St. Johns HS

Warren Mott High School
Catholic Central
Waverly HS

Winston Churchill

Anchor Bay High School
East Lansing HS

Orchard Lake St. Mary's
East Lansing HS
NorthPointe Christian HS

Mary's



2004 SPARTAN INVITATIONAL CROSS COUNTRY

2004 SPARTAN INVITATIONAL CROSS COUNTRY

N e TR, ST 47, 2000
BOY'S TEAM RESULTS - JUNIOR VARSITY
1 71 Williamston HS 18:11 1:30:52)
1 1 2849 David Ash 10 17:28
2 8 2857 Thomas Groom 11 17:58
3 12 2860 Ross Lamore 12 18:13
4 19 2852 Stephan Carlisle 10 18:31
5 31 2856 Nathan Goodman 11 18:42
6 { 33) 2855 John Frawley 9 18:45
7 { 36) 2859 Gabe Lamore 10 18:48
2. 86 Pinckney 18:19 1:31:31)
1 2 3159 Chad Wines 17:37
2 9 3160 Mike Katsefaras 18:02
3 22 3158 Jake Hohl 18:35
4 23 3161 Matt Brunner 18:35
5 30 3162 Chris Barton 18:42
6 ( 62) 3164 Kurt Reichenbalk 19:14
7 { 93) 3165 Andrew Due 19:49
3. 121 Rockford HS 18:24 1:32:00)
Ve 1 3 2661 Mike Ulanski 12 17:41
2 6 2657 Mike DeBruyn 11 17:51
3 217 2658 Brett May 10 18:41
4 42 2660 Chris Pitcher 12 18:53
) 43 2655 Jerry Boerman 9 18:54
6 ( 45) 2659 Christopher Paas 9 18:56
7 ( 53) 2662 Robby Zahm 10 19:03
3 121 Novi High School 18:28 1:32:16)
1 5 2552 Mike Wheat 10 17:51
2 10 2551 Scott Wagner 10 18:09
3 13 2535 Cal DePotter 12 18:13
4 26 2536 Steve Fannon 11 18:40
5 67 2547 Nate Quay 12 19:23
6 ( 98) 2549 Pat Shrader 10 19:51
7 ( 299) 2537 Ben Foerg S 19:53
S 130 Winston Churchill 18:35 1:32:52)
1 14 2874 Adam Lumley 12 18:15
2 15 2889 Daniel Westrick 12 18:20
3 25 2875 Joshua Mann 10 18:38
4 35 1021 Evan Chapman 11 18:47
5 41 2870 Paul Folk 12 18:52
6 ( 57) 2876 Matthew Meador 12 19:10
7 ( 59) 2881 Mark Pilat 10 19:11
™ 6. 136 Grand Ledge 18:36 1:32:59)
1 11 630 Zach Williams 11 18:11

http://www.playmakers.com/results04/spartaninvite04/team%20jv%20boys.htm
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2004 SPARTAN INVITATIONAL CROSS COUNTRY Page 2 of 6
2 17 2409 Dan Lucas 10 18:27
~ 3 18 2415 Nathan Roberts 12 18:28
4 38 2404 Justin Flegal 9 18:51
5 52 2417 Greg Stein 11 19:02
6 { 63) 2414 Calum Ramm 10 19:18
7 ( 80) 2403 Eric Dobbrastine 12 19: 36
7 202 East Kentwood HS { 18:53 1:34:24)
1 20 2198 Kurt Ashack 11 18:33
2 32 2204 Colin Butgereit 10 18:43
3 34 2221 Jim Van Eizinga 11 18:46
4 46 2213 Nate Merrill 10 18:57
5 70 2202 John Blair 12 19:25
6 ( 73) 2207 Bobby Curley 12 19:29
7 { 77) 2208 Taylor Darling 11 19:35
8 251 Forest Hills Northern ( 19:04 1:35:16)
1 21 2354 Sean Townshend 12 18:34
2 37 2352 Nick Schultz 12 18:49
3 60 2341 Shane Hanson 10 19:11
4 64 2335 Carson Eggerding 10 19:18
5 69 2353 Cameron Smith 11 19:24
6 { 81) 2356 Cam White 11 19:37
7 { 97) 2334 Andre Dompierre 9 19:50
9, 253 Traverse City Central ( 18:54 1:34:28)
S 1 4 2741 Ian Connick 10 17:45
2 7 2749 Elliott Putman 10 17:55
3 66 3226 Chris Blanchard 19:23
4 86 2748 Blaine Oren 9 19:39
5 90 2750 Zach Roen 11 19:46
6 (106) 2744 Cory Golden 11 20:08
7 {110) 2755 Brian Tiefenbach 9 20:13
10. 262 Portage Northern High School { 19:04 1:35:20)
1 40 2596 Neil Jessel 11 18:51
2 49 2594 Dan Evert 9 19:00
3 51 2595 Joel Fuce 10 19:01
4 54 2593 Price Alexander 9 19:04
5 68 2598 Phil Korista 9 19:24
6 { 78) 2599 Ryan Lenehan 11 19:35
7 (145) 2600 Soehei Matsumoto 12 21:34
11. 290 Bedford HS ( 19:11 1:35:54)
1 29 2035 Brad Abel 11 18:41
2 48 2056 Dan Tucker 10 18:59
3 56 2047 Evan Reed 9 19:05
4 74 2053 Eric Stoiber 11 19:31
5 83 2048 Joe Riddle 10 19:38
6 { 89) 2036 Ben Bodi 9 19:46
7 ( 96) 2055 Cory Tracy 9 19:50
7% 12. 330 East Lansing HS ( 19:21 1:36:43)
1 24 2272 Kip Kaitany 11 18:36
http://www.playmakers.com/results04/spartaninvite04/team%20jv%20boys.htm 9/20/2004
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( 19:22 1:36:47)

{ 19:23 1:36:55)

( 20:07 1:40:33)

{( 20:07 1:40:35)

( 20:04 1:40:16)

{( 20:15 1:41:15)

2 55 2287 Martin Schneider 12 19:05
3 72 2281 Brad Pollack 11 19:28
4 76 2269 Costello Colin 12 19:33
5 103 2279 Bryce Miller 12 20:01
6 (114) 2293 Tim Whelan 9 20:35
7 (119) 2290 Matt Trecha 10 20:41
13. 335 Caledonia High School
1 28 2111 Justin Kucharczyk 10 18:41
2 39 2122 Tom Wynsma 11 18:51
3 82 2119 Ed VanHouten 11 19:37
4 92 2112 Justin Maxim 10 19:48
5 94 2116 Joseph Smith 9 19:50
6 (100) 2108 Anthony Delnay 12 19:55
7 (107) 2115 Tyler Sinclair 12 20:09
14. 348 Rochester HS
1 44 2624 Tim Gumz 9 18:55
2 58 2635 Oleg Zhukov 10 19:10
3 75 2634 Matt Wincek 12 19:32
q 84 2630 Jonny Nabors 11 19:38
5 87 2625 Kyle Herbon 12 19:40
6 { 95) 2623 Mikhail Grace 10 19:50
7 (102) 2627 Mike Locricchio 11 20:00
15 437 Defiance High School
1 16 2172 Philip Florence 10 18:25
2 50 2174 Shawn McDonald 12 19:01
3 79 2173 Zach Hurst 9 19:35
9 111 2171 TD Fleming 9 20:14
5 181 2175 Nick Sullivan 9 23:18
16 489 St. Joseph
1 47 2698 Brian Bashark 11 18:59
2 85 2699 Dan Buckleitner 12 19:38%
3 105 2700 Ben Damschroder 9 20:06
4 120 2705 Daniel O'Hearn 11 20:42
5 132 2704 Josh Kreibal 10 21:09
6 (161) 2706 Pranav Shah 11 22:04
17 491 Mount Pleasant High School
1 71 2509 Ian Stuart-Hoff 10 19:27
2 91 2508 Ben Simons-Scalise 10 19:47
3 101 2497 Bryan Brzeg 9 19:57
4 113 2503 Karl Lundquist 10 20:30
5 115 2507 Dan Schmidt 11 20:35
6 (123) 2499 Joel Fredrickson 11 20:48
7 (133) 2504 Jeff Pape 10 21:10
18 505 Okemos
1 61 3206 Detjen 19:12
2 65 3207 Hull 19:20
3 109 3221 Newman 20:13
| 127 3205 Cousino 21:03
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{ 20:54 1:44:26)

{ 20:58 1:44:50)

( 21:00 1:44:59)

( 21:27 1:47:14)

{ 21:42 1:48:30)

{ 21:36 1:47:57)

5 143 3219 Swartz 21:27
6 (146) 3217 Munson 21:35
7 (166) 3220 Nogle 22:26
19. 629 Lansing Catholic Central
1 88 2458 David Nuegent 10 19:41
2 104 2451 Malcolm Campbell 12 20:03
3 125 2457 Andrew Mapes 9 20:59
q 152 2460 Clint Thom 10 21:46
5 160 2456 Juan Flores 9 22:02
6 (168) 2454 Connor Clinton 9 22:42
7 (179) 2452 Jack Carey 11 23:13
20. 642 Orchard Lake St. Mary's
1 108 2560 Mike Franczak 10 20:12
2 122 2573 Cameron Tarnas 10 20:46
3 131 2567 Nick Moug 10 21:08
4 139 2559 Todd Dwyer 9 21:20
5 142 2557 Liam Daley 10 21:24
6 (144) 2577 Scott Waraniak 11 21:32
7 (154) 2558 Martin Droze 10 21:55
21. 647 Eisenhower HS
1 112 2313 Charles Machi 10 20:21
2 116 2310 Tim Failer 10 20:35
3 134 2309 Matt Drozd 11 21:10
| 137 2315 Joe Palazzolo 11 21:16
5 148 2317 Lucas Zavadil 9 21:37
6 (150) 2316 Larry Young 10 21:38
7 (151) 2308 Colin Baccus 10 21:43
22. 708 Catholic Central
1 128 441 Cullen Hillary 11 21:03
2 130 2130 Lyle Henning 12 21:07
3 141 2127 Paul Crittenden 11 21:23
| 147 2128 Jason Fisher 9 21:36
5 162 2134 Michael Savage 9 22:05
6 (184) 2132 Paul Kennedy 12 23:38
7 {(189) 2126 Matt Berrios 11 26:49
23. 727 NorthPointe Christian HS
1 117 2519 Taylor Muller 9 20:39
2 124 2522 Nate Wynalda 9 20:51
3 140 2521 Jarod Vanderbent 9 21:20
4 164 2520 Evan Simula 12 22:18
5 182 2516 Ryan Klotz 10 23:22
6 (183) 2517 Alex Manion 9 23:34
7 (185) 2518 Micah Merck 12 24:02
24 731 Warren Mott High School
1 129 2812 Justin Kopitz 10 21:07
2 136 2809 Brian Hamelin 9 21:14
3 149 2810 Tony Hamelin 11 21:37
4 158 2814 Eric Oberndorfer 9 21:59
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5 159 2807 Jim Breese 12 22:00
6 (163) 2815 Vincent Ondillo 9 22:08
7 {165) 2811 Eric Heitkamp 10 22:19
25. 743 Anchor Bay High School { 21:46 1:48:49)
1 118 2014 Matt Thomason 9 20:40
2 138 332 Kyle Everaert 12 21:16
3 153 2013 Mark Thomason 9 21:49
4 157 2010 James Garcia 10 21:58
5 177 2009 Mitch Dommer 9 23:06
6 (188) 2011 Matt Karpinski 12 26:10
7 (121) 2007 Roman Bybliv 9 28:43
26. 782 Cranbrook Kingswood ( 22:31 1:52:31)
1 121 2165 Ian Stewart 10 20:43
2 135 2157 Ben Broer 9 21:13
3 169 2160 Penn Greene 10 22:46
4 170 2159 Whitson Gordon 11 22:46
S 187 2163 Logan McClendon 11 25:03
27. 825 MWaverly HS ( 22:35 1:52:51)
1 126 2826 Ben Lindstrom 12 21:00
2 167 2830 Matt Slater 9 22:36
3 174 2824 Steve Boehnlein 12 22:50
4 178 2825 Brad Jodoin 10 23:10
5 180 2827 Ryan Marsh 9 23:15
© (186) 2829 David Molner 10 24:12
7 (190) 2831 Matt Thorp 12 26:50
28. 827 Eaton Rapids High School { 22:28 1:52:17)
1 155 2304 Daniel Perkins 11 21:56
2 156 2305 Steven Thocker 10 21:56
3 171 2300 Nathan Brown 10 22:47
4 172 2298 Mathew Bell 9 22:49
5 173 2299 B. J. Benkovsky 9 22:49
6 (175) 2306 Josh Trudgeon 10 22:959
7 (176) 2303 Michael Parmelee 9 23:04
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